HTE#06-5-16150

## Harnen County Department of Public I....th 23296

Improvement Permit

A	building permit cannot be issue	ed with only an Improvement	Permit	5)
ISSUED TO: QUEST DEN. Co. 1.	AC CIRDING	ON GOSENIES	LACK RO (SIZITA	LOT # 4
NEW REPAIR LEXPANSIO			quired prior to Construction Author	
Type of Structure: SFD (63 ×60')		·	Provide Provid	
Proposed Wastewater System Type:	LANDITUS			
Projected Daily Flow: GPD				
	pants: 6 max			
	ired based on final location and	l elevations of facilities		
Type of Water Supply:  Community Public			Permit valid for:	Five years
Permit conditions:				☐ No expiration
1118 12				
Australia Company	25 0	ate: 12/11/06	CEE AT	TTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State Agent:: The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no wa	West of the second			
their requirements. This site is subject to revocation if the site				
permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws	and Rules for Sewage Treatment a	nd Disposal and to conditions of	this permit.	
	Construction	Authorization		
	(Required for	<b>Building Permit)</b>		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .	1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957,	.1958. and .1959 are incorporat	ed by references into this permit and	d shall be met. Systems shall be
installed in accordance with the attached system layout.  ISSUED TO: QUEST DEV. CO. 12	C DDO	DEDTY LOCATION. 1 = 00	WES BLOCK RO	(581125)
BULL IV. GOEST DEVICE. IN	CIID PRO	DIVISION CATELLE	ST BLACK RO	101 # 12
Facility Type: SEO (63×60°)	New 🗆	Expansion	71	LOI # _ 4
	tures?  Yes  No	expansion in Repair		
Type of Wastewater System** Convent		Wastewater Flow:	340 GPD	
(See note below, if applicable $\square$ )	(mila)	Trasteriater Flow.	010	
Lee		(Repair)		
Installation Requirements/Conditions				
	1 70			
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	Exact length of each tren-	$\frac{300}{100}$ feet	Trench Spacing:	_ Feet on Center
Pump Tank Size gallons	Trenches shall be installed		Soil Cover. 12-24	
		f: $36-24$ inches	(Maximum soil cover shall	I not exceed
	(Trench bottoms shall be	level to +/-1/4"	36" above the trench be	ottom)
	in all directions)			
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs	GPM			inches below pipe
			Aggregate Depth:2	inches above pipe
Conditions:				12 inches total
	'C 1 ' 1''' . (		r	20 1 111 1
**If applicable: I understand the system to	ype specified is different from	n the type specified on the	e application. I accept the spec	cifications of this permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Genetures			Data	
Owner/Legal Representative Signature: This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the s				
of the site. This Construction Authorization is subject to compli				
			SEE A	ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State Agent:	M 25	Date:	12/11/06	
	Construction	Authorization Expiration	12/1/06 Date: 12/1/1)	

## Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

	PROPERTY LOCATON: LEMUEL BLACK RD (5R1)	195)
ISSUED TO: QUEST DEV. CO, INC	SUBDIVISION GATEMENT	LOT # _ <del>  \</del>
Authorized State Agent:	COLIVERTOLKSOORF) Date: 12/11/06	
Authorized State Agent.	Dutc.	

